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SECTION A-A
SCALE 1:100

EXG BALCONY

CONC PAVERS ON 50mm THICK MESH REINFORCED CONCRETE SLAB ON
SABS APPROVED DPM ON WELL RAMPED EARTH POISONED BY SPECIALISTS
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EXG TV ROOM EXG KITCHEN EXG DRIVEWAY
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SCREED ON 100mm THICK MESH REINFORCED
CONCRETE SLAB ON SABS APPROVED DPM ON 
WELL RAMMED EARTH POISONED BY SPECIALISTS
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SECTION B-B
SCALE 1:100

600x150 100mm OF RUBBLE
(440x290x150)

1,2x1,2m PRECAST COVER 
FOR DC S/W CATCHPIT

NO FINES CONC BLOCKS

1m3 CAPACITY PER 40m2

MIN 3m FROM BOUNDARY

300x150
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ROOFED OR HARDENED AREAS

OR BUILDINGS

vol vol
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coarse 
beach sand
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DETAIL OF SW/SOAKPIT

PLAN

SECTION A-A

11
12

10
09

BATH 3 REVISED
BALCONY RETAINED

SW /SEWER CORRECTED

05
06

08
07

BATH & WC TO REMAIN AS IS 
GUESTRM TO REMAIN AS IS

KITCH/BRKFST WINDOWS REVISED
SCULLERY RETAINED-DOORSWING CHANGED

03
04

ENT HALL & LIVING RM WALLS RETAINED
DINING TO REMAIN AS IS-NO GALLERY WALLS

02 VARIOUS WINDOWS/FR.DR's TO BE RETAINED

01 NEW COV ENT,COV PATIO,TV RM & SCULLERY
NOT BUILT - ALL TO REMAIN AS IS
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SCHEDULE OF AREAS REVISED13

PAVED AREA & STEPS REVISED 

ELEVATIONS. SECTION A-A,
SECTION B-B & SW DETAILS.

0253

DEVIATION TO APPROVED PLAN
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